44.5

—_

[1.75]

32.2
[1.27]

1.2

~ [0.05]

KONNECT-IT TERMINAL BLOCK END COVER

KN-ECRNG-1GRY

AutomationDirect.com
1-800-633-0405

@5 iLdGLE

NOT TO
SCALE

PART DIMENSIONS MAY DIFFER SLIGHTLY
DUE TO MANUFACTURER'S VARIANCES

METRIC UNITS USED
FOR PART DESIGN

UNLESS OTHERWISE mm
SPECIFIED UNITS ARE: [inch]

MODEL
REV.

DRAWING DATE
9/30/2025

SHEET 1 OF 1



https://www.automationdirect.com/

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View26


